S/NO

10

11

12

13

14

REN# / REN
DATE

44044
17/10/2020

45454
12/11/2020

7173
16/12/2020

7516
22/12/2020

61823
2021-03-16

58108
16/03/2021

58540
16/03/2021

61243
2021-03-28

11948
2021-04-11

61244
2021-04-20

53127
13/05/2021

63151
2021-07-08

61691
2021-09-29

60610
05/12/2021

NAME

AHSAN ALI

IMDAD ALI

ALI HASSAN

SAEED AHMED

MUHAMMAD
ASLAM

SAEED AHMED

IMDAD
HUSSAIN

TARIQUE
HUSSAIN

WAHEED
MJUSTAFA

ZAID ALI

MUHAMMAD
SIDDIQUE

QADIR
BAKHSH

GHULAM
QADIR

SIKANDAR
MAL

Renewal List

FATHER'S
NAME

MUHAMMAD
MADNI

MUHAMMAD
TAGIAL

ABDUL SATTAR
PATOJO

GHULAM
SARWAR

PIARAL KHAN
METLO

NEK
MUHAMMAD
JAMALI

ABDUL
KAREEM

SHER KHAN
TUNIO

GHULAM
MUSTAFA

AJMAL KHAN

SALIH
MUHAMMAD
PATHAN

MUHAMMAD
SAMAR

GHULAM
SARWAR
SOLANGI

SADORO MAL

PRESENT ADDRESS

H NO.832 BANDAR ROAD,
LARKANA, SINDH

SHAHBAZ COLONY
MUNCIPAL CORPORATION
TALUKA , LARKANA, SINDH

PATOJO COLONY NEAR
BILAL MASQUESTATION
ROAD QAMBAR ALI KHAN,
LARKANA, SINDH

SAMARA GAHRI MOH.
MOHAN PURARATO DERO,
LARKANA, SINDH

VILL BUDHO WAHAN
TALUKA DOKRI LARKANA,
LARKANA, SINDH

VILL SHAH BAGH JAMALI
DISTT LARKANA, LARKANA,
SINDH

NEAR KALA MAKAN MOH
DISTT SHAHDADKOT,
LARKANA, SINDH

DISTT QAMBAR
SHAHDADKOT, LARAKANA,
SINDH

P/O MAHOTA TEH
LARKANA, LARKANA, SINDH

VILLAGE BHAGO JUNEJO P.O
TALUKA KAMBER
LARKANA, SINDH

H/NO/910, SONARI BAZAR,
LARKANA, SINDH

MANZOORABAD OPP.
SHAIKH ZAID COLONY,
LARKANA, SINDH

VILL GAND P/O BADAH
TOLUKA DOKRIDISTT,
LARKANA, SINDH

THE CITY SCHOOL SHAIKH
ZAID COLONY LATIFABAD,
LARKANA, SINDH

DATE OF
BIRTH

2/3/1995

19/3/1966

5/8/1971

1/7/1963

03/01/1989

05/09/1980

12/07/1971

26/06/1987

1/5/1970

25/03/1976

1/12/1956

14/08/1969

1/7/1972

08/04/1968

ACADEMIC
QUALIFICATION

MATRIC

FA

B.Sc.

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

BSC

MATRIC



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

S/NO

24

25

26

27

18364
2022-01-03

26086
17/01/2022

51483
20/01/2022

25615
20/03/2022

63299
2022-04-06

58792
09/04/2022

60442
19/06/2022

35878
12/11/2022

45448
17/01/2023

REN# / REN
DATE

61673
2023-03-07

61667
2023-07-01

63538
2024-07-28

63537
2024-07-28

IQBAL AHMAD
SOOMRO

MAQSOOD
AHMED

AZIZ ULLAH

GHULAM
MUSTAFA

BHAGAT RAM

IMAM ALI

ZAMEER
HUSSAIN

SHAUKAT ALI

GHULAM
HUSSAIN

NAME

ABDUL QADIR

MUKHTIAR ALI

ASIF ALI

GHULAM
ULLAH

GHULAM
SARWAR
SOOMORO

MUHAMMAD
SURAHIO

GHULAM
MUHAMMAD

AMEER
BAKHSH
PATHAN

KANAYA LAL

GHULAM
UMAR BROHI

ABDUL
RASOOL JATOI

MUHAMMAD
YOUSIF HULIO

GHULAM
RASOOL

FATHER'S

NAME

ABDUL RAHIM

ALI HASAN

HAJI NIAZ ALI
BROHI

MOHAMMAD
ESSA ABRO

MOH NEW KARMA BAGH
LATIFABADNEAR AL HIRA
MODEL SCHOOL, LARKANA,
SINDH

16/9/1957

DAK TALAB MASJID P/O 20/12/1980
RATDERO DISTT,, LARKANA,

SINDH

SOOMARA STREET
MOHALLAH
MUHAMMADPUR LARKANA
, LARKANA, SINDH

24/2/1965

VPO KHAIR MUHAMMAD
ARIJA, LARKANA, SINDH

25-12-1977

H.NO.2335/107 WARD-B

MOHALLAH QAFILA SARA|

EMPIRE ROAD, LARKANA,
SINDH

03/03/1977

VILL JAYAR BROHI
BAKARAMI STATION
PANGHI TEHSIL BAQRAIN
DISTT, LARKANA, SINDH

02/04/1987

VILL PIR RAJAN SHAH ,
LARKANA, SINDH

01/07/1980

NEAR RAILWAY PHATTAK
NAZAR MOH, LARKANA,
LARKANA, SINDH

27-11-1980

MEHRAN CLINIC
RATODERO, LARKANA,
SINDH

29-12-1964

PRESENT ADDRESS DATE OF

BIRTH

GOTH MUGHRI KANGA ,
LARKANA, SINDH

06/02/1984

P.O BHERO CHANDIO,
LARKANA, SINDH

25/05/1971

VILLAGE MEHRAB SANDILO
P.O MEHRAB MATO
BEKRAMI, LARKANA, SINDH

23/03/1992

MOHALLAH MANGI DAKRI,
LARKANA, SINDH

15/12/1983

MATRIC

FA

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

DHMS

ACADEMIC

QUALIFICATION

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC



